
Summer 2022 – Academic Calendars 
 
Summer Session 1: Part of Term U (May 31 – July 9) 
Tuesday, May 31   First day of classes 
Friday, June 3   Last Day to add a class 
Friday, June 3 Last Day to drop a class with 100% tuition & fees refund through the Web. 
Sat, June 4 – Tues, June 7 Last day to drop a class with 100% tuition & fees refund through the Web.  For 

students that drop a course between June 4 and June 7 there is a Late Drop Fee.  
This fee will be assessed at $50 per course dropped.  

Wednesday, June 8  Withdrawal Period Begins 
Wednesday, June 8  Last day to switch to/from Audit status 
Friday, July 1   Last day to Withdraw 
Saturday, July 9  Last day of classes 
Tuesday, July 12  Instructor’s deadline to submit Final Grades in myCommNet 
 
Summer Session 2: Part of Term V (May 31 – July 16) 
Tuesday, May 31  First day of classes 
Friday, June 3   Last Day to add a class 
Friday, June 3 Last Day to drop a class with 100% tuition & fees refund through the Web 
Sat, June 4 – Wed, June 8 Last day to drop a class with 100% tuition & fees refund through the Web.  For 

students that drop a course between June 4 and June 8 there is a Late Drop Fee.  
This fee will be assessed at $50 per course dropped.  

Thursday, June 9  Withdrawal Period Begins 
Thursday, June 9  Last day to switch to/from Audit status 
Monday, July 4  Independence Day - College Closed, No Classes 
Thursday, July 7  Last day to Withdraw 
Saturday, July 16  Last day of classes  
Tuesday, July 19  Instructor’s deadline to submit Final Grades in myCommNet 
 
Summer Session 3: Part of Term W (July 11 – August 18) 
Monday, July 11  First day of classes 
Thursday, July 14  Last Day to add a class 
Thursday, July 14 Last Day to drop a class with 100% tuition & fees refund through the Web 
Fri, July 15 – Mon, July 18 Last day to drop a class with 100% tuition & fees refund through the Web.  For 

students that drop a course between July 15 and July 18 there is a Late Drop Fee.  
This fee will be assessed at $50 per course dropped.  

Tuesday, July 19  Withdrawal Period Begins 
Tuesday, July 19  Last day to switch to/from Audit status 
Wednesday, August 10 Last day to Withdraw 
Thursday, August 18  Last day of classes  
Monday, August 22  Instructor’s deadline to submit Final Grades in myCommNet 


